
KEY:

8/9:00 - 

9:30

9:30 - 

10:20

10:30 - 

10:50
11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 13:00 - 13:50 14:00 - 14:50

15:00 - 

15:30

16:00 - 

17/18:00

Red 

Group
Explore n Play Beach Ball Hoops & Balls Free Play

Blue 

Group
End ball Target Archery Foot Rounders

Yellow 

Group
Rounders End ball Target Archery

Orange 

Group
Target Archery Rounders Nerf Wars

Purple 

Group

Set Up 

Time
Learn To Lead Rounders Nerf Wars

Learn to 

Lead

8/9:00 - 

9:30

9:30 - 

10:20

10:30 - 

10:50
11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 13:00 - 13:50 14:00 - 14:50

15:00 - 

15:30

16:00 - 

17/18:00

Red 

Group
Tag Rugby Tots Explore n Play Throw & Catch Free Play

Blue 

Group
Ball Games Archery Tag Mini Olympics

Yellow 

Group
Archery Tag Mini Olympics Ball Games

Orange 

Group
Survival Skills Ball Games Archery Tag

Purple 

Group

Set Up 

Time
Learn to Lead Ball Games Archery Tag

Learn to 

Lead

8/9:00 - 

9:30

9:30 - 

10:20

10:30 - 

10:50
11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 13:00 - 13:50 14:00 - 14:50

15:00 - 

15:30

16:00 - 

17/18:00

Red 

Group
Art Attack Mini Olympics Explore n Play Free Play

Blue 

Group
Ultimate Frisbee Beach Ball Games Football

Yellow 

Group
Football Ultimate Frisbee Beach Ball Games

Orange 

Group
Beachball Games Football Ultimate Frisbee

Purple 

Group

Set Up 

Time
Learn To Lead Football Ultimate Frisbee

Learn to 

Lead

8/9:00 - 

9:30

9:30 - 

10:20

10:30 - 

10:50
11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50  14:00 - 14:50

15:00 - 

15:30

16:00 - 

17/18:00

Red 

Group
Explore n Play Parachute Games Obstacle Course Free Play

Blue 

Group
Dodgeball Capture the Flag Danish Longball

Yellow 

Group
Danish Longball Dodgeball Capture the Flag

Orange 

Group
Capture the Flag Danish Longball Dodgeball

Purple 

Group

Set Up 

Time
Learn To Lead Danish Longball Dodgeball

Learn to 

Lead

8/9:00 - 

9:30

9:30 - 

10:20

10:30 - 

10:50
11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 13:00 - 13:50 14:00 - 14:50

15:00 - 

15:30

16:00 - 

17/18:00

Red 

Group
Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars Explore n Play NERF Wars Free Play

Blue 

Group
Kwik Cricket NERF Wars Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars

Yellow 

Group
NERF Wars Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars Kwik Cricket

Orange 

Group

NERF 

Wars
Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars Kwik Cricket Tri Golf 

Purple 

Group

NERF 

Wars
Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars Kwik Cricket Learn to Lead

Learn to 

Lead

 

Big Boat 

Build
Break 

(w/Tuck 

Shop)

Lunch 

(w/Movie)

Awards & 

Pick Up

Fabulous Fridays

Drop Off 

& 

Register

Drop Off 

& 

Register

Bin Bag 

Fashion
Break 

(w/Tuck 

Shop)

Just dance 

Competition 

Pool & 

Table 

Football 

Competition

Terrific Thursdays

Lunch 

(w/Movie)

 Awards 

& Pick Up

NOTE: Due to the pandemic and possible weather conditions, timetabled activities may be subject to change without notice.

USER NOTE: Any changes to the activities on 'Sheet1' are automatically changed on 'Sheet2'

Drop Off 

& 

Register

Morning 

Warm 

Up & 

Yoga 
Break 

(w/Tuck 

Shop)

Lunch 

(w/Movie)

Mario Kart 

Competion 

Awards & 

Pick Up

Tremendous Tuesdays

Lego 

Madness

Board & 

Card Games

Awards & 

Pick Up

Awards & 

Pick Up

Lunch 

(w/Movie)

Lunch 

(w/Movie)

Wacky Wednesdays

Down Time Arrival/Departure Hand Washing Time

Mental Mondays

Drop Off 

& 

Register

Build of 

the 

week!

Break 

(w/Tuck 

Shop)

Drop Off 

& 

Register

Paper 

Airplane 

Contest

Break 

(w/Tuck 

Shop)


