		KEY:		Down Time		rrival/Departure	Hand Washing Tim	ie	
	8/9:00 -	9:30 -	10:30 -	I I		tal Mondays	I I	15:00 -	16:00 -
Red	9:30	10:20	10:50	11:00 - 11:50 Explore n Play	12:00 - 12:50	13:00 - 13:50 Beach Ball	14:00 - 14:50 Hoops & Balls	15:30	17/18:00 Free Play
Group Blue		week!	Break (w/Tuck Shop)	End ball	Lunch (w/Movie)	Target Archery	Foot Rounders	Awards & Pick Up	Treeriay
Group Yellow	Drop Off &			Rounders		End ball	Target Archery		Board & Card Games
Group Orange	Register			Target Archery		Rounders	Nerf Wars		
Group Purple				Learn To Lead		Rounders	Nerf Wars		Learn to
Group						ndous Tuesdays			Lead
	8/9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:20	10:30 - 10:50	11:00 - 11:50	12:00 - 12:50	13:00 - 13:50	14:00 - 14:50	15:00 - 15:30	16:00 - 17/18:00
Red Group		Contest	Break (w/Tuck Shop)	Tag Rugby Tots	Lunch (w/Movie)	Explore n Play	Throw & Catch	Awards & Pick Up	Free Play
Blue Group	Drop Off & Register			Ball Games		Archery Tag	Mini Olympics		Lego Madness
Yellow Group				Archery Tag		Mini Olympics	Ball Games		
Orange Group			5.10p)	Survival Skills		Ball Games	Archery Tag		
Purple Group		Set Up Time		Learn to Lead		Ball Games	Archery Tag		Learn to Lead
	8/9:00 -	9:30 -	10:30 -	<u> </u>		y Wednesdays	<u> </u>	15:00 -	16:00 -
Red	9:30	10:20	10:50	11:00 - 11:50	12:00 - 12:50	13:00 - 13:50	14:00 - 14:50	15:30	17/18:00
Group Blue	Drop Off & Register	Big Boat Build	Break (w/Tuck Shop)	Art Attack	Lunch (w/Movie)	Mini Olympics	Explore n Play	Awards & Pick Up	Just dance Competition
Group Yellow				Ultimate Frisbee		Beach Ball Games	Football		
Group Orange				Football		Ultimate Frisbee	Beach Ball Games		
Group Purple		Set Up		Beachball Games		Football	Ultimate Frisbee		
Group		Time		Learn To Lead		Football	Ultimate Frisbee		Lead
	8/9:00 -	9:30 -	10:30 -	11:00 - 11:50	12:00 - 12:50	fic Thursdays	14:00 - 14:50	15:00 -	16:00 -
Red	9:30  Drop Off & Register	Bin Bag Fashion	Break (w/Tuck Shop)	Explore n Play	Lunch (w/Movie)	Parachute Games	Obstacle Course	Awards & Pick Up	17/18:00 Free Play
Group Blue				Dodgeball		Capture the Flag	Danish Longball		,
Group Yellow				Danish Longball		Dodgeball	Capture the Flag		Pool & Table Football Competition
Group Orange				Capture the Flag		Danish Longball	Dodgeball		
Group Purple		Set Up		Learn To Lead		Danish Longball	Dodgeball		Learn to
Group		Time				llous Fridays	8		Lead
	8/9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:20	10:30 - 10:50	11:00 - 11:50	12:00 - 12:50	13:00 - 13:50	14:00 - 14:50	15:00 - 15:30	16:00 - 17/18:00
Red Group		Morning		Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars	Lunch (w/Movie)	Explore n Play	NERF Wars	Awards & Pick Up	Free Play
Blue Group	Drop Off & Register	Warm Up & Yoga  NERF Wars NERF Wars	Break (w/Tuck Shop)	Kwik Cricket		NERF Wars	Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars		
Yellow Group				NERF Wars		Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars	Kwik Cricket		Mario Kart Competion
Orange Group				Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars		Kwik Cricket	Tri Golf		
Purple Group				Aqua Slide / Sponge Wars		Kwik Cricket	Learn to Lead		Learn to Lead
							subject to change without not	tice.	
<u> </u>			USE	R NOTE: Any changes to the	activities on 'S	oneet1' are automatically cha	nged on 'Sheet2'		
				1					<del> </del>